Calera Municipal Court
Active Arrest Warrants

Name
KANJI, MAHENDRA
KASAVAGE, KATRINA K.
KATTA, NYANDA DOMA
KECZMEREK, DAVID GEORGE JR
KEELER, RICKY
KEEN, SABRA L.
KEIGLEY, MARK DEAN
KEITHLEY, NEAL LAVAUGHN
KELLEY, ESPINOLA
KELLY, CHRISTI DAWN
KENDALL, CRYSTAL LYNN
KENT, KEITH E.
KEOVIXAY, TO
KERL, BRANDON M
KETHAVONG, ANDY
KILLION, DEWAYNE TYRONE
KILLOUGH, MELISA ANN
KING, ANTHONY M.
KING, BRIAN LEE
KING, DELEON DESHOWN
KING, SHANNON NICOLE
KING, TEREL P
KING, TROY BUFFORD
KINGCANNON, JOHN CORNELIUS
KINNEY, MARC XAVIER
KINNIARD, CASSANDRA E.
KINNIBRUGH, RICHARD LEE
KLAS, JEREMY S.

KLEIN, GREGORY ALLEN
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Monday, April 21, 2025

Date of Birth
10/24/1959
3/22/1975
5/4/1995
11/19/1993
1/16/1973
3/24/1964
1/10/1961
10/17/1967
9/13/1968
11/10/1977
1/26/1978
1/14/1982
5/10/1977
7/6/1988
11/8/1993
7/18/1971
4/13/1986
8/19/1975
11/26/1976
3/6/1981
2/18/1985
9/19/1983
9/12/1958
12/9/1989
11/5/1988
5/28/1991
4/6/1979
6/24/1980

7/21/1964
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Name
KNIGHT, BUFFY MARIE
KNIGHT, JENNIFER RENEE
KNIGHT, MELVIN REANON
KNOD, DANIEL LEE
KOCH, KAREN LYNN
KOON, CHRISTOPHER L
KORN, PHILLIP B
KOSTIUK, BRITNEY DANILLE
KRAMER, LAYLA ANNIE MARIE
KRAUSE, CHARLES ERICH
KRUECK, MICHELLE
KVALE, JOHN
KVALE, MIRANDA K.

KYLE, TERRENCE D.

43

Records Reported
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Date of Birth

11/25/1979
6/15/1979
9/1/1983
8/16/1970
1/17/1957
2/22/1991
6/21/1990
8/11/1991
9/12/1995
6/5/1975
12/14/1966
6/9/1974
12/19/1988

12/24/1973
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